Sir Adam Beck School Council
Meeting Agenda

May 8, 2017
6:30pm - 8:30pm

ltem From To Duration |Sponsor Subject
1 6:30:00 PM 6:35:00 PM 0:05:00 Michelle Joyce Welcome and Introductions
2 6:35:00 PM 6:36:00 PM 0:01:00 Michelle Joyce Attendance
3 6:36:00 PM 6:37:00 PM 0:01:00 Michelle Joyce Approval of Agenda
4 6:37:00 PM 6:39:00 PM 0:02:00 Michelle Joyce Approval of Minutes - April 3, 2017
5 6:39:00 PM 6:39:00 PM 0:00:00
6 Reports - Executive Summary
6:39:00 PM 7:09:00 PM 0:30:00 Councillor Mark Grimes |Crossing Guard consideration
7:09:00 PM 7:29:00 PM 0:20:00 | Michael Kanalec/Ellen ) inistration
Apostolou
7:29:00 PM 7:29:00 PM 0:00:00
7:29:00 PM 7:39:00 PM 0:10:00 Tatiana/Michael c. Treasurers Report
7:39:00 PM 7:59:00 PM 0:20:00 Michelle Joyce Pro Grant and online payment discussion
7:59:00 PM 8:09:00 PM 0:10:00 Beth Anas f. Daycare Liaison Report
8:09:00 PM 8:09:00 PM 0:00:00
7 New Business
8:09:00 PM 8:09:00 PM 0:00:00
8:09:00 PM 8:09:00 PM 0:00:00
8:09:00 PM 8:19:00 PM 0:10:00 All c. Open Forum
8 8:19:00 PM 8:20:00 PM 0:01:00 Michelle Joyce Meeting Adjournment

Next Meeting: June 12, 2017




